
 

ARIBA TRAINING FOR WOOLWORTHS SUPPLIERS 

Please note the following schedule for monthly Ariba training. Click ‘Register Now’ to choose the 

session that best suits you. You will receive a notification with a link for you to log into the virtual 

session.  

Date Time Status 

27th January 2022 (Thursday) 10am AEST Register Now  

25th February 2022 (Friday) 10am AEST Register Now  

25th March 2022 (Friday) 10am AEST Register Now  

29th April 2022 (Friday) 10am AEST Register Now  

27th May 2022 (Friday) 10am AEST Register Now  

24th June 2022 (Friday) 10am AEST Register Now  

29th July 2022 (Friday) 11am AEST Register Now  

26th August 2022 (Friday) 11am AEST Register Now  

30th September 2022 (Friday) 11am AEST Register Now  

28th October 2022 (Friday) 11am AEST Register Now  

25th November 2022 (Friday) 11am AEST Register Now  

16th December 2022 (Friday) 11am AEST Register Now  

https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602112/2FBAD8774BB79E4F2C391B1F34BC1C9A
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602123/ACEF4C225231F82CFB97A96F53CCAC4B
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602125/73908CAC0978D96B3BD0FB1C30F2FAA8
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602127/F059EBE7CA4D699B51ACE32C9CEBFB2C
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602128/7895EE5F6F7D9207895A1394461A4B69
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602130/99CA8DE76F6986E9022888572B5CBDA0
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602131/B3952F4B5BCB04D11F42C2DFF7948716
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602132/0452013E94B619F669E78071F1636FE3
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602135/64565EE14A517939C9E66D56D62F6643
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602136/0E818A5FB6E1CFDBDF209A9632231F8C
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602137/866AAEFB800F24C7816A3DFC415ECEF3
https://event.on24.com/wcc/r/3602138/97EFAC0DA57602ED1ABD4F5B0B34BDC4

